
Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior & Hope

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ruggieri, Chiara (946)1 13.00Ruggieri, Chiara (946)1 12.30Dragan, Christina (975)1 11.40 47.90Herkenhoff, Nicole (917 Dragan, Christina (971 112.90

Dragan, Christina (975)2 12.70Dragan, Christina (975)2 12.10Kimura, Kirin (925)2 10.90 45.80Zhu, Katherine (963) Ruggieri, Chiara (9462 212.60

Gridina, Valeria (914)3 12.10Palyan, Kristina (941)Tie-3 12.00Yang, Mikayla (981)3 10.30 44.90Dragan, Christina (975) Gridina, Valeria (914)3 312.40

Zhu, Katherine (963)4 12.10Jue, Malia (923)Tie-3 11.70Shtromberg, Sophie (944 10.10 43.40Koliush, Yulia (966) Herkenhoff, Nicole (94 412.10

Zhong, Chloe (961)5 11.90Gridina, Valeria (914)5 11.60Luo, Ivy (934)5 9.80 42.60Kimura, Kirin (925) Zhu, Katherine (963)5 511.80

Wilson, Emily (978)6 11.50Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)Tie-6 11.50Ruggieri, Chiara (946)6 9.70 40.60Gridina, Valeria (914) Palyan, Kristina (941)Tie-6 611.50

Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)7 11.50Leung, Elisia (930)Tie-6 11.30Zhu, Katherine (963)7 9.70 40.40Yang, Mikayla (981) Piskoulian, Emilia (94Tie-6 711.40

Tchapova, Nicole (954)8 11.30Ceo, Stella-Luciana (9068 10.90Gridina, Valeria (914)8 9.60 40.10Wilson, Emily (978) Wilson, Emily (978)Tie-8 811.30

Piskoulian, Emilia (942)Tie-9 11.00Sauciur, Alexandra (947)Tie-9 10.80Tchapova, Nicole (954)9 9.60 39.50Leung, Elisia (930) Yang, Mikayla (981)Tie-8 911.20

Sauciur, Alexandra (947)Tie-9 11.00Krayzelburg, Daniella (9Tie-9 10.70Palyan, Kristina (941)Tie-10 9.50 39.00Atkin, Aileen (979) Kimura, Kirin (925)10 1011.20

Pogosian, Abby (943)11 10.90Piskoulian, Emilia (942)Tie-11 10.70Lu, Rachel (933)Tie-10 9.10 38.70Jue, Malia (923) Pogosian, Abby (943)11 1110.90

Jue, Malia (923)Tie-12 10.90Aibel, Maddie (902)Tie-11 10.50Wilson, Emily (978)Tie-12 9.00 38.50Aibel, Maddie (902) Leung, Elisia (930)12 1210.80

Willden, Ella (960)Tie-12 10.70Turner, Remy (958)13 10.50Pogosian, Abby (943)Tie-12 8.60 38.10Krupenina, Sophia (929 Atkin, Aileen (979)13 1310.80

Palyan, Kristina (941)Tie-14 10.60Zhong, Chloe (961)14 10.50Maslykova, Dariia (965)Tie-12 8.50 37.90Shtromberg, Sophie (9 Sauciur, Alexandra (914 1410.70

Yang, Mikayla (981)Tie-14 10.50Pogosian, Abby (943)15 10.20Zhong, Chloe (961)15 8.40 37.80Ruggieri, Chiara (946) Jue, Malia (923)Tie-15 1510.70

Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-14 10.40Negron, Natalia (939)16 10.10Krupenina, Sophia (929)Tie-16 8.40 37.00Piskoulian, Emilia (942) Zhong, Chloe (961)Tie-15 Tie-1610.70

Martinez, Lorie (936)Tie-14 10.20Atkin, Aileen (979)17 10.10Koliush, Yulia (966)Tie-16 8.20 37.00Ceo, Stella-Luciana (90 Turner, Remy (958)17 Tie-1610.70

Atkin, Aileen (979)Tie-18 10.10Campbell, Alyssa (905)Tie-18 9.90Piskoulian, Emilia (942)18 8.10 36.90Krayzelburg, Alexa (92 Krupenina, Sophia (918 1810.40

Turner, Remy (958)Tie-18 10.10Liang, Alexandra (931)Tie-18 9.50Flores, Ana Sofia (980)19 8.00 36.80Peng, Laura (976) Ceo, Stella-Luciana (19 1910.40

Negron, Natalia (939)20 10.00Krupenina, Sophia (929)20 9.40Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)Tie-20 7.70 36.70Smark, Rowan (950) Shtromberg, Sophie (Tie-20 2010.20

Tong, Bochin (957)21 9.90Peng, Laura (976)Tie-21 9.40Holovchenko, Alphina (9Tie-20 7.70 35.80Ko, Katie (926) Willden, Ella (960)Tie-20 2110.00

Luo, Ivy (934)Tie-22 9.90Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)Tie-21 9.20Willden, Ella (960)22 7.50 35.70Turner, Remy (958) Luo, Ivy (934)22 Tie-229.70

Flores, Ana Sofia (980)Tie-22 9.50Koliush, Yulia (966)23 9.10Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)Tie-23 7.30 35.70Mariotti, Sarah (935) Krayzelburg, Alexa (923 Tie-229.70
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Award Summary
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Kimura, Kirin (925)Tie-24 9.40Mariotti, Sarah (935)24 9.10Ceo, Stella-Luciana (906Tie-23 7.10 35.40Palyan, Kristina (941) Tchapova, Nicole (9524 Tie-249.60

Campbell, Alyssa (905)Tie-24 9.10Willden, Ella (960)25 9.10Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-23 7.00 35.40Sauciur, Alexandra (94 Koliush, Yulia (966)25 Tie-249.60

Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)Tie-24 9.00Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)26 9.10Campbell, Alyssa (905)Tie-23 6.80 35.10Pogosian, Abby (943) Aibel, Maddie (902)26 269.60

Shtromberg, Sophie (9427 8.70Tchapova, Nicole (954)27 9.10Chinivizyan, Tamara (90Tie-23 6.70 34.50Willden, Ella (960) Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-27 279.50

Mariotti, Sarah (935)28 8.50Wilson, Emily (978)28 8.80Krayzelburg, Daniella (928 6.70 34.40Chinivizyan, Tamara (9 Peng, Laura (976)Tie-27 289.30

Leung, Elisia (930)Tie-29 8.30Zhu, Katherine (963)Tie-29 8.70Sauciur, Alexandra (947)Tie-29 6.50 34.20Luo, Ivy (934) Mariotti, Sarah (935)Tie-29 299.20

Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)Tie-29 8.30Holovchenko, Alphina (9Tie-29 8.70Peng, Laura (976)Tie-29 6.50 34.10Lu, Angel (932) Campbell, Alyssa (90Tie-29 309.20

Maslykova, Dariia (965)31 8.20Jung, Hannah (924)31 8.70Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)Tie-29 6.00 33.90Martinez, Lorie (936) Shiraiwa, Wakana (9Tie-31 318.70

Krupenina, Sophia (929)Tie-32 8.10Maslykova, Dariia (965)32 8.60Fine, Alisa (972)32 6.00 33.30Romanchenko, Mia (97 Krayzelburg, DaniellaTie-31 328.20

Ceo, Stella-Luciana (906Tie-32 7.90Luo, Ivy (934)33 8.50Aibel, Maddie (902)33 5.80 31.60Cheng, Sophie (907) Negron, Natalia (939)33 338.20

Krayzelburg, Daniella (934 7.80Ko, Katie (926)Tie-34 8.40Turner, Remy (958)34 5.70 31.50Shiraiwa, Wakana (948 Flores, Ana Sofia (9834 348.10

Peng, Laura (976)Tie-35 7.80Romanchenko, Mia (974Tie-34 8.20Leung, Elisia (930)Tie-35 5.60 31.10Holovchenko, Alphina ( Holovchenko, Alphina35 357.80

Holovchenko, Alphina (9Tie-35 7.60Strang, Judy (977)36 8.20Mariotti, Sarah (935)Tie-35 5.50 30.90Jung, Hannah (924) Martinez, Lorie (936)36 367.80

Liang, Alexandra (931)Tie-35 7.50Kimura, Kirin (925)37 8.20Revtyak, Sarah (944)Tie-35 5.40 30.20Krayzelburg, Daniella ( Lu, Rachel (933)Tie-37 377.80

Lu, Rachel (933)38 7.40Flores, Ana Sofia (980)Tie-38 8.00Atkin, Aileen (979)Tie-38 5.40 30.00Tong, Bochin (957) Maslykova, Dariia (96Tie-37 387.70

Lu, Angel (932)39 7.40Lu, Rachel (933)Tie-38 8.00Ko, Katie (926)Tie-38 5.30 27.70Campbell, Alyssa (905) Ko, Katie (926)39 397.50

Dietrich, Erin (910)40 7.10Yang, Mikayla (981)40 7.90Tong, Bochin (957)Tie-40 4.90 27.50Flores, Ana Sofia (980) Lu, Angel (932)40 406.80

Aibel, Maddie (902)41 7.00Shtromberg, Sophie (94Tie-41 7.90Dietrich, Erin (910)Tie-40 4.80 26.80Dietrich, Erin (910) Jung, Hannah (924)41 416.70

Romanchenko, Mia (974Tie-42 7.00Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-41 7.60Martinez, Lorie (936)Tie-42 4.60 26.70Tchapova, Nicole (954) Romanchenko, Mia (42 426.60

Chinivizyan, Tamara (90Tie-42 6.70Lu, Angel (932)43 7.60Jung, Hannah (924)Tie-42 4.40 26.60Zhong, Chloe (961) Tong, Bochin (957)Tie-43 436.60

Koliush, Yulia (966)44 6.60Martinez, Lorie (936)44 6.80Lu, Angel (932)44 4.40 25.80Lu, Rachel (933) Dietrich, Erin (910)Tie-43 445.70

Jung, Hannah (924)45 6.30Dietrich, Erin (910)45 6.70Negron, Natalia (939)45 4.30 24.80Negron, Natalia (939) Liang, Alexandra (9345 455.50

Cheng, Sophie (907)46 5.40Revtyak, Sarah (944)46 6.30Romanchenko, Mia (97446 3.70 23.80Revtyak, Sarah (944) Chinivizyan, Tamara 46 464.60

Ko, Katie (926)Tie-47 5.10Cheng, Sophie (907)47 5.90Cheng, Sophie (907)47 3.60 21.40Fine, Alisa (972) Cheng, Sophie (907)47 474.20

Strang, Judy (977)Tie-47 4.30Fine, Alisa (972)48 5.80Jue, Malia (923)48 2.70 20.20Maslykova, Dariia (965) Fine, Alisa (972)48 484.20

Fine, Alisa (972)49 3.80Abarbanel, Nicole (901)49 4.90Strang, Judy (977)49 2.20 20.00Liang, Alexandra (931) Revtyak, Sarah (944)49 493.70

Abarbanel, Nicole (901)50 3.30Tong, Bochin (957)50 4.70Liang, Alexandra (931)50 1.60 18.30Strang, Judy (977) Strang, Judy (977)50 503.40
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Senior

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hayrapetyan, Anahit (911 10.60Stolys, Nicole (951)1 11.00Ivanova, Elizabet (920)1 8.80 37.90Ivanova, Elizabet (920) Stolys, Nicole (951)1 111.40

Stolys, Nicole (951)2 9.20Tian, Jessica (956)2 9.70Stolys, Nicole (951)2 8.40 37.60Hayrapetyan, Anahit (9 Hayrapetyan, Anahit (2 210.20

Shvedov, Michelle (964)3 8.60Hayrapetyan, Anahit (913 9.60Zhou, Baifan (962)3 7.40 35.70Stolys, Nicole (951) Ivanova, Elizabet (923 39.90

Tian, Jessica (956)4 8.20Ivanova, Elizabet (920)4 9.20Hayrapetyan, Anahit (914 6.80 31.30Harutunian, Cody (915) Shvedov, Michelle (94 48.80

Tamir, Khuslen (971)5 8.00Rudly, Isabella (945)Tie-5 8.90Shvedov, Michelle (964)5 6.60 30.80Tian, Jessica (956) Tian, Jessica (956)5 58.10

Rudly, Isabella (945)6 8.00Harutunian, Cody (915)Tie-5 8.80Chtilianova, Magdalena (6 5.60 28.30Tamir, Khuslen (971) Zhou, Baifan (962)6 67.90

Ivanova, Elizabet (920)7 7.80Shvedov, Michelle (964)7 7.50Min, Christina (937)7 4.70 25.70Shvedov, Michelle (964 Rudly, Isabella (945)7 77.70

Zhou, Baifan (962)8 7.00Zhou, Baifan (962)8 6.20Tian, Jessica (956)8 4.30 25.30Zhou, Baifan (962) Tamir, Khuslen (971)8 Tie-87.40

Min, Christina (937)9 6.90Tamir, Khuslen (971)9 6.10Harutunian, Cody (915)9 3.90 25.30Rudly, Isabella (945) Harutunian, Cody (919 Tie-86.60

Chtilianova, Magdalena (10 6.70Min, Christina (937)10 5.90Rudly, Isabella (945)10 3.20 23.70Chtilianova, Magdalena Min, Christina (937)10 104.90

Harutunian, Cody (915)11 6.30Chtilianova, Magdalena (11 4.70Tamir, Khuslen (971)11 2.90 23.20Min, Christina (937) Chtilianova, Magdale11 114.40
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Hope

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Dragan, Christina (975)1 12.70Dragan, Christina (975)1 12.30Dragan, Christina (975)1 10.30 47.90Dragan, Christina (975) Dragan, Christina (971 112.60

Yang, Mikayla (981)2 9.90Peng, Laura (976)2 12.10Kimura, Kirin (925)2 9.80 39.50Kimura, Kirin (925) Yang, Mikayla (981)2 210.70

Tong, Bochin (957)3 9.40Mariotti, Sarah (935)3 12.00Yang, Mikayla (981)3 9.70 39.00Yang, Mikayla (981) Kimura, Kirin (925)3 310.00

Kimura, Kirin (925)4 8.30Holovchenko, Alphina (94 10.70Lu, Rachel (933)4 8.00 34.40Peng, Laura (976) Peng, Laura (976)4 49.60

Mariotti, Sarah (935)5 8.20Jung, Hannah (924)5 9.40Holovchenko, Alphina (95 7.30 34.20Mariotti, Sarah (935) Mariotti, Sarah (935)5 59.30

Peng, Laura (976)Tie-6 7.50Kimura, Kirin (925)6 8.70Peng, Laura (976)6 6.50 31.10Lu, Angel (932) Holovchenko, Alphina6 67.80

Holovchenko, Alphina (9Tie-6 7.40Lu, Rachel (933)7 8.20Mariotti, Sarah (935)7 5.80 30.20Cheng, Sophie (907) Lu, Rachel (933)7 77.80

Lu, Rachel (933)8 7.10Yang, Mikayla (981)8 7.90Tong, Bochin (957)8 5.60 27.50Holovchenko, Alphina ( Lu, Angel (932)8 87.70

Lu, Angel (932)9 6.70Lu, Angel (932)9 7.60Jung, Hannah (924)9 5.50 26.80Jung, Hannah (924) Jung, Hannah (924)9 97.50

Jung, Hannah (924)10 5.10Cheng, Sophie (907)10 6.80Lu, Angel (932)10 5.40 26.60Tong, Bochin (957) Tong, Bochin (957)10 105.50

Cheng, Sophie (907)11 3.30Tong, Bochin (957)11 5.90Cheng, Sophie (907)11 4.40 21.40Lu, Rachel (933) Cheng, Sophie (907)11 114.60
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RHYTHMIC INVITATIONAL 
WHERE THE WORLD COME TO COMPETE 

The Toughest Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Competition in America! 



Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior B 2003

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zhong, Chloe (961)1 12.10Jue, Malia (923)1 10.50Maslykova, Dariia (965)1 11.40 43.40Herkenhoff, Nicole (917 Herkenhoff, Nicole (91 111.80

Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)2 11.50Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)Tie-2 10.20Zhong, Chloe (961)2 10.10 40.40Koliush, Yulia (966) Piskoulian, Emilia (942 211.40

Piskoulian, Emilia (942)3 11.50Leung, Elisia (930)Tie-2 10.10Koliush, Yulia (966)3 9.60 38.50Leung, Elisia (930) Leung, Elisia (930)3 311.20

Jue, Malia (923)4 10.90Piskoulian, Emilia (942)Tie-4 9.90Piskoulian, Emilia (942)4 9.50 38.10Atkin, Aileen (979) Atkin, Aileen (979)4 410.80

Martinez, Lorie (936)5 10.90Aibel, Maddie (902)Tie-4 9.10Herkenhoff, Nicole (917)Tie-5 9.10 37.80Jue, Malia (923) Jue, Malia (923)5 510.70

Atkin, Aileen (979)6 10.60Zhong, Chloe (961)6 9.10Chinivizyan, Tamara (90Tie-5 9.00 37.00Aibel, Maddie (902) Zhong, Chloe (961)6 610.40

Negron, Natalia (939)7 10.40Negron, Natalia (939)7 8.70Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)7 8.40 35.40Piskoulian, Emilia (942) Koliush, Yulia (966)7 710.20

Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)8 10.20Atkin, Aileen (979)8 8.50Aibel, Maddie (902)8 6.70 35.10Chinivizyan, Tamara (9 Aibel, Maddie (902)8 89.60

Leung, Elisia (930)9 10.10Liang, Alexandra (931)9 8.20Leung, Elisia (930)9 6.00 33.90Martinez, Lorie (936) Shiraiwa, Wakana (99 99.20

Maslykova, Dariia (965)10 9.90Shiraiwa, Wakana (948)10 8.00Atkin, Aileen (979)10 5.70 31.60Shiraiwa, Wakana (948 Negron, Natalia (939)10 108.70

Liang, Alexandra (931)11 9.50Koliush, Yulia (966)11 7.90Dietrich, Erin (910)11 4.80 30.90Dietrich, Erin (910) Martinez, Lorie (936)11 117.80

Dietrich, Erin (910)12 8.10Maslykova, Dariia (965)12 7.60Martinez, Lorie (936)12 4.40 30.00Zhong, Chloe (961) Maslykova, Dariia (9612 126.80

Aibel, Maddie (902)13 6.60Martinez, Lorie (936)13 6.70Negron, Natalia (939)13 4.30 25.80Negron, Natalia (939) Dietrich, Erin (910)13 136.70

Chinivizyan, Tamara (9014 6.30Dietrich, Erin (910)14 5.80Jue, Malia (923)14 2.70 24.80Maslykova, Dariia (965) Liang, Alexandra (9314 146.60

Koliush, Yulia (966)15 1.40Chinivizyan, Tamara (9015 4.70Liang, Alexandra (931)15 2.20 23.80Liang, Alexandra (931) Chinivizyan, Tamara 15 155.70
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior B 2004

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zhu, Katherine (963)1 10.10Campbell, Alyssa (905)1 11.70Shtromberg, Sophie (941 10.90 42.60Zhu, Katherine (963) Zhu, Katherine (963)1 112.10

Wilson, Emily (978)2 10.00Krupenina, Sophia (929)2 11.30Zhu, Katherine (963)2 9.60 40.10Wilson, Emily (978) Wilson, Emily (978)2 211.50

Willden, Ella (960)3 9.10Willden, Ella (960)3 10.50Wilson, Emily (978)3 8.60 36.90Krupenina, Sophia (929 Krupenina, Sophia (93 310.80

Flores, Ana Sofia (980)4 8.50Wilson, Emily (978)4 10.10Krupenina, Sophia (929)4 8.50 36.70Shtromberg, Sophie (9 Shtromberg, Sophie (4 49.70

Campbell, Alyssa (905)5 8.30Zhu, Katherine (963)5 9.50Flores, Ana Sofia (980)5 6.70 35.80Willden, Ella (960) Willden, Ella (960)5 59.60

Shtromberg, Sophie (946 7.60Strang, Judy (977)6 9.20Willden, Ella (960)6 5.30 34.10Campbell, Alyssa (905) Campbell, Alyssa (906 69.50

Krupenina, Sophia (929)7 7.40Flores, Ana Sofia (980)7 9.10Campbell, Alyssa (905)7 4.90 31.50Flores, Ana Sofia (980) Flores, Ana Sofia (987 78.20

Strang, Judy (977)8 7.00Shtromberg, Sophie (948 8.60Fine, Alisa (972)8 3.70 20.20Revtyak, Sarah (944) Fine, Alisa (972)8 84.20

Fine, Alisa (972)9 5.40Revtyak, Sarah (944)9 8.20Revtyak, Sarah (944)9 3.60 20.00Fine, Alisa (972) Revtyak, Sarah (944)9 93.70

Revtyak, Sarah (944)10 4.30Fine, Alisa (972)10 4.90Strang, Judy (977)10 1.60 18.30Strang, Judy (977) Strang, Judy (977)10 102.70
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior B 2005

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ruggieri, Chiara (946)1 13.00Ruggieri, Chiara (946)1 11.60Luo, Ivy (934)1 9.70 45.80Gridina, Valeria (914) Ruggieri, Chiara (9461 112.90

Gridina, Valeria (914)2 12.10Palyan, Kristina (941)2 11.50Ruggieri, Chiara (946)2 8.40 44.90Ruggieri, Chiara (946) Gridina, Valeria (914)2 212.40

Tchapova, Nicole (954)3 11.90Gridina, Valeria (914)3 10.90Gridina, Valeria (914)3 8.20 40.60Ceo, Stella-Luciana (90 Palyan, Kristina (941)3 311.30

Sauciur, Alexandra (947)4 11.30Ceo, Stella-Luciana (9064 10.80Tchapova, Nicole (954)4 8.10 38.70Krayzelburg, Alexa (92 Pogosian, Abby (943)4 411.20

Pogosian, Abby (943)5 11.00Sauciur, Alexandra (947)Tie-5 10.70Palyan, Kristina (941)5 7.70 37.90Smark, Rowan (950) Sauciur, Alexandra (9Tie-5 510.90

Palyan, Kristina (941)Tie-6 11.00Krayzelburg, Daniella (9Tie-5 10.50Pogosian, Abby (943)6 7.70 37.00Ko, Katie (926) Turner, Remy (958)Tie-5 610.70

Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-6 10.70Turner, Remy (958)7 9.40Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)7 7.50 36.80Turner, Remy (958) Ceo, Stella-Luciana (7 710.70

Turner, Remy (958)8 10.50Pogosian, Abby (943)8 9.10Ceo, Stella-Luciana (906Tie-8 7.10 35.70Palyan, Kristina (941) Luo, Ivy (934)8 Tie-810.40

Luo, Ivy (934)9 9.00Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)9 9.10Smark, Rowan (950)Tie-8 7.00 35.70Sauciur, Alexandra (94 Krayzelburg, Alexa (99 Tie-89.70

Krayzelburg, Alexa (927)10 8.70Tchapova, Nicole (954)10 8.80Krayzelburg, Daniella (910 6.80 35.40Pogosian, Abby (943) Tchapova, Nicole (9510 109.20

Ceo, Stella-Luciana (90611 7.90Luo, Ivy (934)11 8.70Sauciur, Alexandra (947)11 6.50 34.50Luo, Ivy (934) Smark, Rowan (950)11 118.20

Krayzelburg, Daniella (912 7.80Ko, Katie (926)Tie-12 8.40Turner, Remy (958)12 6.00 33.30Romanchenko, Mia (97 Krayzelburg, Daniella12 128.10

Romanchenko, Mia (97413 7.80Romanchenko, Mia (974Tie-12 8.00Ko, Katie (926)13 5.40 27.70Krayzelburg, Daniella ( Ko, Katie (926)13 136.60

Ko, Katie (926)14 7.00Smark, Rowan (950)14 6.30Romanchenko, Mia (97414 4.60 26.70Tchapova, Nicole (954) Romanchenko, Mia (14 144.20

Abarbanel, Nicole (901)15 3.80Abarbanel, Nicole (901)15 7.20Abarbanel, Nicole (90153.40
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Senior

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hayrapetyan, Anahit (911 10.60Stolys, Nicole (951)1 11.00Ivanova, Elizabet (920)1 8.80 37.90Ivanova, Elizabet (920) Stolys, Nicole (951)1 111.40

Stolys, Nicole (951)2 9.20Tian, Jessica (956)2 9.70Stolys, Nicole (951)2 8.40 37.60Hayrapetyan, Anahit (9 Hayrapetyan, Anahit (2 210.20

Shvedov, Michelle (964)3 8.60Hayrapetyan, Anahit (913 9.60Zhou, Baifan (962)3 7.40 35.70Stolys, Nicole (951) Ivanova, Elizabet (923 39.90

Tian, Jessica (956)4 8.20Ivanova, Elizabet (920)4 9.20Hayrapetyan, Anahit (914 6.80 31.30Harutunian, Cody (915) Shvedov, Michelle (94 48.80

Tamir, Khuslen (971)5 8.00Rudly, Isabella (945)Tie-5 8.90Shvedov, Michelle (964)5 6.60 30.80Tian, Jessica (956) Tian, Jessica (956)5 58.10

Rudly, Isabella (945)6 8.00Harutunian, Cody (915)Tie-5 8.80Chtilianova, Magdalena (6 5.60 28.30Tamir, Khuslen (971) Zhou, Baifan (962)6 67.90

Ivanova, Elizabet (920)7 7.80Shvedov, Michelle (964)7 7.50Min, Christina (937)7 4.70 25.70Shvedov, Michelle (964 Rudly, Isabella (945)7 77.70

Zhou, Baifan (962)8 7.00Zhou, Baifan (962)8 6.20Tian, Jessica (956)8 4.30 25.30Zhou, Baifan (962) Tamir, Khuslen (971)8 Tie-87.40

Min, Christina (937)9 6.90Tamir, Khuslen (971)9 6.10Harutunian, Cody (915)9 3.90 25.30Rudly, Isabella (945) Harutunian, Cody (919 Tie-86.60

Chtilianova, Magdalena (10 6.70Min, Christina (937)10 5.90Rudly, Isabella (945)10 3.20 23.70Chtilianova, Magdalena Min, Christina (937)10 104.90

Harutunian, Cody (915)11 6.30Chtilianova, Magdalena (11 4.70Tamir, Khuslen (971)11 2.90 23.20Min, Christina (937) Chtilianova, Magdale11 114.40
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